© 2022 – ELATEC GmbH – DS TWN4 MultiTech Nano LEGIC 42 M – DocRev3 – 07/2022                                                                                                     Page 1 of 3
TWN4 MULTITECH NANO
LEGIC 42 M
MINIATURE LF/HF/NFC RFID READER/WRITER
FOR EXTERNAL 50 OHM ANTENNA
Version C0 (SMT)
31 x 17.8 x 2.7 mm
Version C1 (THT)

CERTIFICATION(S) CE/RED, FCC, IC, REACH and RoHS-III compliant
Further information on request
ORDER CODE(S)
T4NM-B5C0 C0 Standard
T4NM-B5C0-P C0 Option P
T4NM-B5C1 C1 Standard
T4NM-B5C1-P C1 Option P
T4NM-B5C0-T20 C0 Option, 20 pcs. tray
T4NM-B5C0-PT20 C0 Option P, 20 pcs. tray
T4NM-B5C0-R100 C0 Option, 100 pcs. reel
T4NM-B5C0-R500 C0 Option, 500 pcs. Reel
1)UID only 2)r/w enhanced security features on request 3)supported as part of the EV1 downward compatibility 4)On request 5)r/w in direct chip command mode
6)NFC Forum Tag 1 not supported 7)UID + r/w public area 8)125 kHz technology requires a Russian local test and import license from the ministry of Trade and
Industry (MINPROMTORC). This license has to be in place before Elatec can accept any order to be shipped to Russia 9)Hash value only 10)Only emulation of
4100, 4102 11)Without encryption
© 2022 – ELATEC GmbH – DS TWN4 MultiTech Nano LEGIC 42 M – DocRev3 – 07/2022                                                                                                     Page 3 of 3
DRAWING
Top view
ELATEC GmbH
Zeppelinstr. 1
82178 Puchheim
Germany
P +49 89 552 9961 0
F +49 89 552 9961 129
E-Mail: info-rfid@elatec.com
Website: elatec.com
ELATEC Systems GmbH
Schwieberdinger Str. 44
71636 Ludwigsburg
Germany
P +49 7141 309736 0
E-Mail: info-rfid@elatec.com
Website: elatec.com
ELATEC Inc.
1995 SW Martin Hwy
Palm City • FL 34990
USA
P +1 772 210 2263
F +1 772 382 3749
E-Mail: americas-info@elatec.com
Website: elatec.com
ELATEC Technology (Shenzhen) LLC
918, Main Building, Tian An Cyber Times
Tower, No. 6, Tairan Fourth Road, Tian 'an
Community, Shatou Neighborhood
Futian District • Shenzhen • China
P/F +86 755 2394 6014
E-Mail: apac-info@elatec.com
Website: elatec.com
ELATEC reserves the right to change any information or data in this document without prior notice. ELATEC declines all responsibility for the use of this product with any other specification
but the one mentioned above. Any additional requirement for a specific customer application has to be validated by the customer himself at his own responsibility. Where application
information is given, it is only advisory and does not form part of the specification. Disclaimer: All names used in this document are registered trademarks of their respective owners.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Elatec manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
TECHTRACER KIT  TWN4 USB FRONT READER STANDARD  DEVKIT MULTITECH HF MINI READER  DEVKIT TWN4
MULTITECH NANO LEGIC  TWN4 MULTITECH 2 BLE-PI  T4W2-F01C7  T4W2-F02B6-PI  TWN4 MULTITECH NANO LEGIC 63M C0
T4PK-B02TR6-P  TWN4 SLIM LEGIC P  TWN4 MULTITECH SMARTCARD LEGIC 42 USB  TWN4 PALON SQUARE M, P  T4B0-B7-
XBP  T43O-B6C0-P  T4DK-FB7BLZ-PI  TWN4 MULTITECH NANO LEGIC  T4W2-F01C7-P  TWN4 MULTITECH-P DT-U20-B USB
WHITE  T4DT-FB3WEL-PI  T4NM-FDA0  T4NM-FDB0  T4PK-B02TR6  TWN4 SLIM LEGIC  TWN4 SLIM ALL INCLUSIVE KIT  T4BT-
FB2BEL7-XBPI  TWN4 MULTITECH HF MINI READER USB  T4B0-B7-XB  T4BO-F7-XBP  T4BT-FB2BEL7-XBP  TWN4 MULTITECH